
S DIV: LOT 8 BLOCK 4 LAKE VILLAS

869-1196, 875-313, WD 1173-1742

NABER NORMA C/NABER PATRICK H
538 SW ALAMO DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14024-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMA NABER F/K/A NOR

NORMA NABER & PATRI

0875/0313 2/22/1999 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE

SMITH & EATMON (JTW
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753 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/19/2016

2000HX Base Yr

538 SW ALAMO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,208 103.3560 115.76 255,598 1952 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 1,772 133,333

FGR 546 55 300 22,573

FOP 20 30 6 452

UOP 20 20 4 301

USP 360 35 126 9,481

2,718 2,208 166,139

BAS= W6 UOP= N4 W5 S4 E5 $ W5 USP= W30 S12 E30 N12$ S12 W30
N3 W19 S16 E6 S16 E13 N1 E20 FOP= E10 N2 W10 S2$ N2E10 S2 E11
N14 FGR=  E21 N26 W21 S26$ N26$.
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12
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FGR

21

26
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 50

3,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 18,500.00 24,050.00 24,050


